Lockarp

Friday Lockarp 1.250 km ..;.;.
Green 1840-1900 9/12/2014-19:00
| H

Qualifying started at 18:40:50 . .

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(58) Viktor Borre Kjeer
1 18:41:42.662
2 4:45.530 +3:11.635 18:46:28.192
3 1:34.606 +0.711 18:48:02.798
4 6:33.558 +4:59.663 18:54:36.356
5 1:33.895 18:56:10.251
(4) Matthies Mgller
1 18:40:59.004
2 1:41.795 +1.930 18:42:40.799
3 1:51.266 +11.401 18:44:32.065
4 1:45.561 +5.696 18:46:17.626
5 1:44.652 +4.787 18:48:02.278
6 1:42.698 +2.833 18:49:44.976
7 1:43.267 +3.402 18:51:28.243
8 1:40.441 +0.576 18:53:08.684
9 1:49.111 +9.246 18:54:57.795
10 1:39.865 18:56:37.660
11 1:42.109 +2.244 18:58:19.769
(2) william Mgller
1 18:42:01.099
2 1:45.157 +1.064 18:43:46.256
3 1:49.154 +5.061 18:45:35.410
4 1:46.161 +2.068 18:47:21.571
5 1:46.580 +2.487 18:49:08.151
6 1:45.472 +1.379 18:50:53.623
7 1:47.206 +3.113 18:52:40.829
8 1:44.417 +0.324 18:54:25.246
9 1:44.260 +0.167 18:56:09.506
10 1:44.093 18:57:53.599
(21) Luka
1 18:42:36.069
2 2:04.332 +6.805 18:44:40.401
3 2:07.496 +9.969 18:46:47.897
4 2:08.463 +10.936 18:48:56.360
5 2:02.253 +4.726 18:50:58.613
6 2:02.526 +4.999 18:53:01.139
7 2:01.054 +3.527 18:55:02.193
8 1:57.527 18:56:59.720
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen Orbits

Race Director: ZenMeister
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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